
TOP TEN IN FORM ONE 
 

1 1C LAI LOK YAN 黎樂仁 

2 1B YUNG KA YUI 翁嘉銳 

3 1B FUNG KIN LONG 馮見朗 

4 1B HUANG TSZ SUM 黃子心 

5 1A YAN HOI KIU 甄凱翹 

6 1B LAM YU HIN 林語牽 

7 1A TSUI LOK YEE 徐樂怡 

8 1A CHOW CHING 周  晴 

9 1C LEE YAT LAM 李逸嵐 

10 1C CHAN ON CHING 陳銨澄 
 
  



TOP TEN IN FORM TWO 
 

1 2A LAM RENELLE 林潁萱 

2 2B YEUNG YAT LONG ISAAC 楊汨朗 

3 2C CHIU FONG CHING 趙方正 

4 2B LEE CHI TSUNG RYAN 李智淙 

5 2C CHEN YANUO 陳雅諾 

6 2C ZHENG HONGZE 鄭泓澤 

7 2B CHAN YIU YIU 陳瑤瑤 

8 2A YIP CHING RENEE 葉  芊 

9 2C CHAN NGO CHING 陳傲晴 

10 2C LUK WAN HEI 陸芸禧 
 
  



TOP TEN IN FORM THREE 
 

1 3A YU YAM 余  鑫 

2 3B XIE LINTONG 謝林彤 

3 3C MAN HEI TUNG 文晞彤 

4 3C GUO ETHAN 郭健衡 

5 3A LAU HAU YIN 劉巧言 

5 3B CHEUNG PUI LEE PEARLY 張沛莉 

6  ---  

7 3A LAI TSZ CHING 黎芷晴 

8 3A YAU YU HONG 邱禹航 

9 3C YEUNG TSZ YIU 楊梓瑤 

10 3C WONG PAK YU 黃柏瑜 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 1A 
1 YAN HOI KIU 甄凱翹 

2 TSUI LOK YEE 徐樂怡 

3 CHOW CHING 周  晴 

4 TSE HONG LAM THOMSAN 謝劻霖 

5 WU PEICI 吳佩慈 

6 LAU HOI WANG 劉鎧泓 

7 LI CHUNG LIK 李仲力 

8 ZENG XINYIN 曾欣韵 

9 KOT CHUN HO 葛震灝 

10 WAN YAT LONG 溫逸朗 
 
  

   



TOP TEN IN 1B 
1 YUNG KA YUI 翁嘉銳 

2 FUNG KIN LONG 馮見朗 

3 HUANG TSZ SUM 黃子心 

4 LAM YU HIN 林語牽 

5 CHOW TSZ CHING 周紫晴 

6 CHEN HAO HIN 陳昊軒 

7 LEE PAK YIN 李柏賢 

8 LEUNG KA MONG DEBORAH 梁加望 

9 SOON WING YAN SABRINA 孫永恩 

10 TONG KA HIN 唐嘉軒 
 
  



 TOP TEN IN 1C 
1 LAI LOK YAN 黎樂仁 

2 LEE YAT LAM 李逸嵐 

3 CHAN ON CHING  陳銨澄 

4 WONG HAU SIN 黃巧善 

5 CHEUNG CHEUK KIU 張焯喬 

6 LAU TSZ YU CAITLYN 劉旨瑜 

7 GAO YU HEI 高宇希 

8 WONG CHUN HEI 黃俊熙 

9 CHAN YU HEI 陳羽浠 

10 CHAN PAK YU 陳栢宇 
 
  

  



TOP TEN IN 1D 
1 CHENG MAN CHAK 程文澤 

2 MOK PAK YIN DAVIN 莫柏然 

3 LI NGO LAM 李傲藍 

4 HO WAN KI 何韻琪 

5 ZHANG YOU AN 張佑安 

6 GUO XITONG 郭晞潼 

7 CHAN TSZ CHING 陳梓晴 

8 HUEY ABIGAIL 許喜兒 

8 ZHU YONGTENG 朱永騰 

9 ---  

10 OU CHIT YU 歐哲宇 
  



 TOP TEN IN 2A  
1 LAM RENELLE 林潁萱 

2 YIP CHIN RENEE 葉  芊 

3 CHAN CHIN YAU 陳芊浟 

4 LO HOI MAN 羅顗旻 

5 HUI WING HO WILTON 許永灝 

6 WONG CHING YIN 王靖妍 

7 QI BOHAN 錡博焓 

8 TSANG SZE NGA 曾詩雅 

9 SZE HANG KIU 施幸喬 

10 YIP CHING HANG 葉靖恆 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 2B 
1 YEUNG YAT LONG ISAAC 楊汨朗 

2 LEE CHI TSUNG RYAN 李智淙 

3 CHAN YIU YIU 陳瑤瑤 

4 WONG LONG KI 黃朗琪 

5 CHIU SIN YU CIDALIA 招善茹 

6 YEUNG NGO WAI 楊遨維 

7 HOU SHUK WUN TENSI 侯淑桓 

8 CHOW INGRID TSZ KWAI 鄒紫葵 

9 WONG TSZ YAN 黃子恩 

10 TSANG KA HO 曾嘉豪 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 2C 
1 CHIU FONG CHING 趙方正 

2 CHEN YANUO 陳雅諾 

3 ZHENG HONGZE 鄭泓澤 

4 CHAN NGO CHING 陳傲晴 

5 LUK WAN HEI 陸芸禧 

6 LAI KA YIN 賴嘉賢 

7 FUNG SHEUNG YI 馮雙兒 

8 CHOI HIU NAM 蔡曉嵐 

9 CHANG HOI YI 鄭凱宜 

10 IP KING HO 葉澋澔 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 2D 
1 POON TSZ CHING 潘梓晴 

2 CHU TSZ HEI 朱祉曦 

3 TSANG CHUNG HIN 曾頌軒 

4 LI JENNY 李珈怡 

5 CHOI AO XUE 蔡傲雪 

6 LIU PAK YUI 廖柏睿 

7 LAN YUHUI 蘭宇輝 

8 WONG HOI KI 黃凱祺 

9 QI TSZ HIN 戚梓軒 

19 TAI CHING YIN 戴靜妍 
 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 3A 
1 YU YAM 余  鑫 

2 LAU HAU YIN 劉巧言 

3 LAI TSZ CHING 黎芷晴 

4 YAU YU HONG 邱禹航 

5 YIU KIN FUNG 姚健豐 

6 HOI HIU CHING 許曉晴 

7 CHEN SIYING 陳思穎 

8 CHAN NGAR LOK 陳雅樂 

9 SIT HO TIN 薛皓天 

10 MAK HO YEUNG 麥可揚 
  



TOP TEN IN 3B 
1 XIE LINTONG 謝林彤 

2 CHEUNG PUI LEE PEARLY 張沛莉 

3 CHAN WING HEI HUGO 陳穎浠 

4 CHOI OI PING 蔡璦冰 

5 LAU HANG TUNG 劉幸潼 

6 CHIU CHIN LONG 趙展烺 

7 LI YAN HEI 李欣熹 

8 CHING TSZ FUNG 程梓豐 

9 HUNG YU YAN 洪予恩 

10 MA MING YIN 馬銘賢 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 3C 
1 MAN HEI TUNG 文晞彤 

2 GUO ETHAN 郭健衡 

3 YEUNG TSZ YIU 楊梓瑤 

4 WONG PAK YU 黃柏瑜 

5 YEUNG MAN KI 楊閔淇 

6 NG CHI HIM ARCHIE 伍子謙 

7 CHU CHUN SHING 諸俊誠 

8 CHEN YU HONG 陳宇航 

9 CHU SO YING 朱愫艿 

10 SIU HO YEUNG 蕭灝洋 
  



TOP TEN IN 3D 
1 WONG CHING SUI 黃呈瑞 

2 FAN PUI YI 樊貝怡 

3 YEUNG TSZ KI 楊子琪 

4 LEUNG CHEUK YING 梁卓瑩 

5 CHEUNG SHING LAI MARCUS 張承禮 

6 LO TSZ FEI FREYA 羅梓菲 

7 CHU KA KI 朱嘉琪 

8 LAM CHUN YU 林俊譽 

9 HE YUHAN 何宇晗 

10 CHING PUI YI JEANIE 程珮儀 
 



 

TOP THREE IN SUBJECTS – FORM ONE 
CHINESE 1 1C LAU TZE YU CAITLYN 劉旨瑜 
 2 1A LI CHUNG LIK 李仲力 
 3 1A HUI YAU TIT 許有鐵 
 3 1D GUO XITONG 郭晞潼 
ENGLISH 1 1B YUNG KA YUI 翁嘉銳 
 2 1B LAM YU HIN 林語牽 
 3 1C CHEUNG CHEUK KIU 張焯喬 
 3 1C LAI LOK YAN 黎樂仁 
MATHEMATICS 1 1B FUNG KIN LONG 馮見朗 
 2 1B YUNG KA YUI 翁嘉銳 
 2 1C LAI LOK YAN 黎樂仁 
 2 1C MAN TSZ HO 文祉皓 
SCIENCE 1 1B LAM YU HIN 林語牽 
 2 1B LEE PAK YIN 李柏賢 
 2 1C LEE YAT LAM 李逸嵐 

  



 

TOP THREE IN SUBJECTS – FORM TWO 
CHINESE 1 2A LAM RENELLE 林潁萱 
 1 2C CHAN SHEUNG YIU 陳湘瑤 
 2  ---  
 3 2C FUNG SHEUNG YI 馮雙兒 
ENGLISH 1 2B YEUNG YAT LONG ISAAC 楊汨朗 
 2 2B LEE CHI TSUNG RYAN 李智淙 
 3 2C YEUNG LOK TING 楊洛婷 
MATHEMATICS 1 2B MAO ZHIYOU 毛芷悠 
 2 2B YEUNG NGO WAI 楊遨維 
 3 2C CHIU FONG CHING 趙方正 
SCIENCE 1 2B YEUNG YAT LONG ISAAC 楊汨朗 
 2 2C LUK WAN HEI 陸芸禧 
 2 2A LAM RENELLE 林潁萱 

 
  



 
 
 

TOP THREE IN SUBJECTS – FORM THREE 
CHINESE 1 3A YU YAM 余  鑫 
 2 3A LAI SHEUNG YUK 黎相旭 
 3 3C YEUNG TSZ YIU 楊梓瑤 
ENGLISH 1 3C MAN HEI TUNG 文晞彤 
 2 3A NG YUI SAM 吳睿琛 
 3 3A MAK HO YEUNG 麥可揚 
 3 3C CHU SO YING 朱愫艿 
 3 3C NG CHI HIM ARCHIE 伍子謙 
MATHEMATICS 1 3A YU YAM 余  鑫 
 2 3B CHOI OI PING 蔡璦冰 
 3 3C YEUNG TSZ YIU 楊梓瑤 

 
 
 
 
 


